
/ 1
A

 -
01

2

FRONT SETBACK

5'-0" MIN. 

MAX. FRONT SETBACK

15'-0"

150'-0"

12
0'

-0
"

98'-8"

LIVING ROOM

2 CAR GARAGE

POWDER

COVERED ENTRY

STORAGE

2 CAR GARAGE

2 CAR GARAGE

2 CAR GARAGE

COVERED ENTRY

COVERED ENTRY

COVERED ENTRY

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

POWDER

POWDER

POWDER

50
'-0

"
10

'-0
"

50
'-0

"

85'-8"

11
0'

-0
"

85'-8"

REAR SETBACK

20'-0"

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5'
-0

"

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5'
-0

"

/ 1
A

 -
01

0

/2 A - 011

/1
A

 -
01

1

/2 A - 010

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5'
-0

"

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5'
-0

"
11

0'
-0

"

S
O

U
TH

 R
IV

ER
S

ID
E 

D
R

IV
E

IN
TR

A
C

O
A

S
TA

L 
W

A
TE

R
W

A
Y

POOL

SPA

/ 2
A

 -
01

2

POOL

SPA

POOL

SPA

POOL

SPA

POOL

EQIP.

POOL

EQIP.

POOL

EQIP.

POOL

EQIP.

1
A - 013

2

A - 013

3

A - 013

4

A - 013

5

A - 013

3'-3"

5.00 NAVD

PROPERTY LINE

PR
O

P
ER

TY
 L

IN
E

PROPERTY LINE

PR
O

P
ER

TY
 L

IN
E

CAR GATE

CAR GATE

CAR GATE

CAR GATE

PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

FLOOR ABOVE

V

V

V

V

5'-9"

7.50 NAVD 8.00 NAVD

6'-3"

4.25 NAVD

2'-6"
4.25 NAVD

2'-6"

3'-3"

5.00 NAVD

0'-10"

2.58 NAVD

2.58 NAVD

0'-9 7/8"2.75 NAVD

1'-0"

3'-3"

5.00 NAVD

6'-3"

8.00 NAVD

7.50 NAVD

5'-9"

7.47 NAVD

5'-8 5/8"

5.80 NAVD

4'-0 5/8"
4.14 NAVD

2'-4 5/8"

1.80 NAVD

0'-0 5/8"

1.75 NAVD

0'-0"

1.80 NAVD

0'-0 5/8"

1.75 NAVD

0'-0"

CL

CL
PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 4

PROJECTION OF 

BALCONY ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

BALCONY ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

BALCONY ABOVE

PROJECTION OF 

BALCONY ABOVE

3'-0"

3'-0"

PEDESTRIAN 

GATE

3'-9"

5.50 NAVD

3'-9"

5.50 NAVD

3'-9"

5.50 NAVD

3'-3"

5.00 NAVD

FINGER PIERS

FINGER PIERS

SEA WALL

SEA WALL

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5
'-

0
"

S
ET

B
A

C
K

5
'-

0
"

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

7.00 NAVD

5'-3"

5'-9"

7.50 NAVD

5'-9"

7.50 NAVD

5'-9"

7.50 NAVD

7.00 NAVD

5'-3"

7.00 NAVD

5'-3"

CONCRETE 

SIDEWALK

CONCRETE 

SIDEWALK

4001 N Ocean Boulevard #B704
Boca Raton, FL 33431 1" = 20'-0"

RIVERSIDE TOWNHOMES 09.05.20251ST FLOOR PLAN

A - 008117 S Riverside Drive, Pompano Beach, FL

N

PZ25-12000009
12/17/2025


		2025-09-06T12:43:24-0400
	Mario Suarez




